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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HOH CA X 112.400 27.450 28.800 27.900 28.250
23 1 1

247 Kate Cilley 9.300 9.575 9.5759.450
253 Sara Taubman 9.100
250 Kylie Hilton 9.050 9.575 9.050
245 Talia Brovedani 9.650 9.575
248 Claire Dean 9.1009.400

2 West Valley X 111.950 28.425 27.975 27.250 28.300
11 2 2

265 Megan Verceles Carr 9.500 9.275 9.175
263 Emily Lee 9.475 9.300 9.6258.950
264 Briana Pearson 9.450 9.5009.150
262 Ciena Alipio 9.400 9.150

3 Broadway X 97.200 27.500 18.175 25.200 26.325
32 3 3

230 Evan Pakshong 9.200 9.525 8.6009.050
231 Cydney-elise Kone 9.200 8.650 9.2257.900
232 Madison DeYoung 9.100 8.5008.250
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